P O Box 865 • Bozeman, MT 59771 • Phone (406) 587-4910 • Fax (406) 587-4911 • email wavelength@imt.net
LCP-3215TM
LCP-3215
1.5 Amp, 10 Watt
Temperature Controller
for Thermoelectrics
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
2 92-130000C  1997 Wavelength Electronics, Inc.

 !
8 92-130000C  1997 Wavelength Electronics, Inc.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
LCP-3215 10 W, 1.5 Amp, 7 Volt, Temperature Controller
Each LCP-3215 includes: One 9 pin D-sub receptacle with shielded covers and
hardware, user guide, and AC power cord.
OPTIONAL CABLE ACCESSORIES
Cable - Selection Guide
Model Description
CAT-206 Output cable, single connector (9 pin D-sub rec)
One end connectorized one end
unterminated
CAT-207 Output cable, double connector (9 pin D-sub rec's)
Both ends connectorized
All cables are 1 meter long.
Thermistor Selection Guide  (Optional)
MODEL R @ 25°°C 10 µµA RANGE 100 µµA RANGE
TCS-602 2.252 kΩΩ −−60°°C to −−12°°C −−33°°C to +15°°C
TCS-605 5 kΩΩ −−55°°C to −−2°°C −−20°°C to +33°°C
TCS-610 10 kΩΩ −−45°°C to +13°°C −−8°°C to +50°°C
TCS-620 20 kΩΩ −−35°°C to +28°°C +6°°C to +69°°C
TCS-650 50 kΩΩ −−18°°C to +49°°C +25°°C to +92°°C
TCS-651 100 kΩΩ −−6°°C to +67°°C +41°°C to +114°°C
WARRANTY
If you have any questions or comments, please call our technical staff at (406) 587-4910.  Our hours are 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.
MT.
Wavelength warrants the LCP-3215 temperature controllers for one year against defects in materials and workmanship when